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Shopping bag with Christmas
patterns

« Natural hessian: reusable and hard-wearing shopping bag.
« Original and festive patterns.

« Easy decoration access thanks to the cotton outer pocket.

100% jute. Cotton outer pocket.

One Size é 330 g/m2

Certifications

vEGAN

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

IN - India
= @ 50 @ 42029298
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Shopping bag with Christmas patterns

Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AUOQ7 - Total width 35.00
AUQ9 - Depth of bottom part 9.00
AU12 - Total height 40.00
AU14 - Handle length 50.00
AU24 - Handle height 23.00
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Shopping bag with Christmas patterns

Colours information

Natural
RVB : 229,227,215

Pantone C : 7534C

Pantone TCX : 12-0404TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 50

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

37.00000

46.00000

42.00000

8.14000

10.14000

50

1




