

KI0732

Shopping bag with Christmas patterns

- Natural hessian: reusable and hard-wearing shopping bag.
- Original and festive patterns.
- Easy decoration access thanks to the cotton outer pocket.

100% jute. Cotton outer pocket.





Certifications





More information

Logistic

Country of origin

Customs code







IN - India



42029298



KI0732

Shopping bag with Christmas patterns

Dimensions (cm)





Measurements in cm	One Size		
AU07 - Total width	35.00		
AU09 - Depth of bottom part	9.00		
AU12 - Total height	40.00		
AU14 - Handle length	50.00		
AU24 - Handle height	23.00		



KI0732

Shopping bag with Christmas patterns

Colours information

Natural

RVB : 229,227,215 Pantone C : 7534C Pantone TCX : 12-0404TCX

Logistic

>

L 🧖



Sizes	Width (cm)	Height (cm)	Length (cm)	Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Pieces/Box	Pieces/Bundle
One Size	37.00000	46.00000	42.00000	8.14000	10.14000	50	1